
−2.21

−0.77

0.67

2.11
ROZANOV_MMP14_CORRELATED

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

SMARCA1

SMARCA1

SMARCA1

JAG1

JAG1

NR3C1

PIK3CD

CSNK2A1
−1.7 1.8∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

ROZANOV_MMP14_CORRELATED
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 26

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

ROZANOV_MMP14_CORRELATED
G

S
Z


